
Nikolausturnier

Remseck, 02.12.2018

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Felix Peltcer ASV Kornwestheim
4:00

12
TÜ 18:2

43 Fr
 1  5  0  1  30 2

2 Moritz Peltcer ASV Kornwestheim
PS 15:12

31 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  7  0  1  31 1

3 Quentin Basilius Berger VFL Kaltental
Fr

1:09

11
0:59

02
 0  1  0  0  2 3
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